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NOTIFICATION

Date ;16 June 2021
To All :

REGISTERED VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS, PROPERTY
MANAGERS AND PROBATIONARY VALUERS, PROBATIONARY ESTATE
AGENTS, PROBATIONARY PROPERTY MANAGERS, FIRMS AND
NEGOTIATORS '

Dear Sir / Madam,

NEW DESIGNATION OF STAFF BOARD OF VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE
AGENTS AND PROPERTY MANAGERS OFFICE

Please be informed that the Board has restructure its staff scope of work effective on 25 May
2021 and any queries kindly send to their e-mail addresses as follows:

No. { Department X-mail Addresses Staif In-Charge
1, | Administration info@lppeh.gov.my Audrey
audrey@ippeh.gov.my

2. 1 Accreditation pushpa@ippeh.gov.my Pushpa
TPC Valuers Interview

3. | Account account@lppeh.gov.my Hafizah
Noor Afigah

4. | Negotiators syarminédlppeh.gov.my Syarmin

(NCC and CDP course) vaya{@lppeh.gov.my Sukkanya
renrenewal@ippeh.gov.my :

5. | Probationary Valuers simone@lppeh.gov.my Simone
Probationary Estate Agents wan@lppeh.gov.my Wan Fazly
Probationary Property Managers fateen@lppeh.ecov.my Fateen

A-19-13A, Leval 18, Tower A, Menara UOA Bangsar, No. 5, Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, 59000 Kuala Lumpur.



6. | Registered Appraisers, Valuers, shatifah@lppeh.gov.my Sharifah
Estate Agents and Property farah@@lppeh.gov.my Farah
Managers

7. | Renewal of Registered Firms badrul@lppeh.cov.my Badrul

nurhidayah/@lppeh.gov.my Hidayah

8. | New firms, change of address and hafezam{@lppeh.gov.my Hafezam
search srina@lppeh.gov.my Srina

9. | Legal matters and complaint complaint@ippeh.cov.my

josephine{@lppeh.gov.my | Josephine Wong
mona{@lppeh.gov.my Mona Ooi
kavithai@lppeh.gov.my Kavitha

10. | Examination (Estate Agents) wan(dlppeh.gov.my Wan Fazly
TPC EA interviews

[1, | Continuing Professional
Development (CPD)

Organiser syarmin(@lppeh.gov.my Syarmin

Individual sharifahi@lppeh.gov.my Sharifah
12. | Human Resource fatthah(@lppeh.sov.my Fatihah
13. | Exco & Board Matter hatizi@lppeh.gov.my Hafiz

Please be guided accordingly.

Thank you.
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